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City of Gautier
P. O. Box 670
Gauter, MS 39553

INVOICE
-4440' f. 601-936-4463' accounting@eco-systemsinc.com

February 24,2012
Project No: R11151
Invoice No: 0120097

Project R11151 Phase II Stormwater Implemenatation
Professional Services from January 28,2012 to February 24, 2012
Professional Personnel

Hours
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 1/31/2012 2.00
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/212012 3.00
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/3/2012 2.00~--~~------ --------
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/7/2012 3.00
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/8/2012 4.00
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/9/2012 2.00
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/13/2012 2.00
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/14/2012 2.00
VanderSchaaf, Courtney 2/20/2012 2.00

Totals 22.00
Total Labor

Consultants
Shipping Exp

2/2/2012 FedEx

Rate Amount
95.00 190.00
95.00 285.00
95.00 190.00~--~---------- - --~------- -------------
95.00 285.00
95.00 380.00
95.00 190.00
95.00 190.00
95.00 190.00
95.00 190.00

2,090.00
2,090.00

Total Consultants

Shipping IN#7-776-64643
ID#793166013036

11.45

Additional Fees
Communication Fee

Total Additional Fees

Project Manager Courtney VanderSchaaf

11.45

11.45

105.07
105.07 105.07

$2,206.52Total this Invoice

Invoices not paid within 30 days are subject to a late fee of 1.5% per month.


